TERRIFIC WINES

Nr.

71667

52337

53619

56307

72877

92242

Terrific Wines Sweden AB, Djurgardsvagen 71, 132 46 Saltsjo-Boo. Tel +46 708 99 83 36. info@terrificwines.se
Utskriftsdatum: 2024-12-22

Namn

Attis Lias Finas Albarifio

El Paisano de Tares

Gessami

Gramona Mart

Muga Blanco

Muga Rosado

* Privatpriser inkl moms

Argéng
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

2023

Producent

Attis Bodegas y Vifiedos

Dominio de Tares

Gramona

Gramona

Bodegas Muga

Bodegas Muga

Land

Spanien

Spanien

Spanien

Spanien

Spanien

Spanien

Typ
Vitt
Rott
Vitt
Rosé
Vitt

Rosé

Volym
750 m
750 m
750 m
750 m
750 m

750 ml

Pris*

249 kr

149 kr

189 kr

199 kr

149 kr

129 kr



